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Caractéristiques

Référence

FB421312210111
FB421312210211
FB421312219911
FB421312219011
FB421312210511

finition
inox 304
inox 304
inox 304
inox 304

inox 316

Consulter la fiche produit

GENERIQUE

Tube inox diamétre 40 mm
Paire d'embouts droit ou coudée
Kit de fixation de 70 mm ou 110 mm

modele

m8 x 70mm

m8 x 110mm
droit 90°

coudée 45°

coudée 45°

27/02/2026

type
fixation
fixation
support
support

support

Dompro

Prix HT

8,46 €
8,46 €
49,26 €
57,46 €
98,36 €
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https://www.dompro.fr/poignee-tirage-inox-p135804

